Home

Dashboard (/index.php/school-dashboard?view=dashboard) / Committee Detail
etails

(https://schoolbussafetypune.org/)

(g\ Maharashtra Motor
€ Vehicle Departmeni

R

Transport Committee Member Details / URdg ST el qusia

#

Principal

Member Type

Mrs.Asha Dhore

Parents Team Representative Mrs.Seema

RTO Inspector

Choubey

Mr.Amit Mundhe

Police Department Shankar Khatake
Representative
Education Inspector M.RJadhav

Bus Contractor
Representative

Bus Contractor
Representativé

Designed and

Ramesh Savant

Sachin Dodake

Developed by Tagen InfoSolutions (
e e calutions (

Member Name

prin.rmdssds@sinhgad.edu

seema.choubey@gmail.com

amitmundhe@gmail.com

shankarkhatake@gmail.com

mrjadhav@gmail.com

rameshsavant@gmail.com

sachindodake@gmail.com

http://www.tagen. pro)Copyright © 201
http://www.tagen. pro)Copyright © 201

Member
Email

9657725089

8390774297

9511721416

1234567890

9976237099

9423453622

1234567890

e —
[ ONew || & Edit || T Delete

i I—

Member Member
Mobile Landline

29996610

29996610

29996610

29996610

29996610

29996610

29996610

W

Asha Dhore
PRINCIPAL

RMD Sinhgad Spring Dale School
S. No. 111/1, Warje, Pune- -411 058.
(CBSE AFFI No.1130614) School No0.30536

6, Pune District School Security Committee.
6, Pune District School Security Committee. All



