

(https://schoolbussafetypune.org/)



Home

Dashboard (/index.php/school-dashboard?view=dashboard) / Committee Details

Transport Committee Member Details / परिवहन संस्था सदस्यांचा तपशील

Search	Q X			• New	☑ Edit 🗓 Delete
#	Member Type	Member Name	Member Email	Member Mobile	Member Landline
Principal	Mrs.Asha Dhore	prin.rmdssds@sinhgad.edu	9657725089	29996610	
Parents Team Representative	Mrs.Seema Choubey	seema.choubey@gmail.com	8390774297	29996610	
RTO Inspector	Mr.Amit Mundhe	amitmundhe@gmail.com	9511721416	29996610	
Police Department Representative	Shankar Khatake	shankarkhatake@gmail.com	1234567890	29996610	
Education Inspector	M.R.Jadhav	mrjadhav@gmail.com	9976237099	29996610	
Bus Contractor	Ramesh Savant	rameshsavant@gmail.com	9423453622	29996610	
Representative Bus Contractor Representativé	Sachin Dodake	sachindodake@gmail.com	1234567890	29996610	

Asha Dhore
PRINCIPAL
RMD Sinhgad Spring Dale School

RMD Sinhgad Spring Date 301003 S. No. 111/1, Warje, Pune-411 058. (CBSE AFFI No.1130614) School No.30536